
ELECTED BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 2017-2018 

   
Date School Name School Address 

Tuesday, 7/11/2017 Carr Lane Middle School               1004 N. Jefferson, 63106 

Tuesday, 8/8/2017 McKinley Leadership Academy 2156 Russell, 63104 

Tuesday,  9/12/2017 Wilkinson ECC @ ROE 1921 Prather, 63139 

Tuesday,  10/10/2017 Patrick Henry Downtown 1220 N. 10th St., 63106 

Tuesday,  11/14/2017 Mann 4047 Juniata St., 63116 

Tuesday,  12/12/2017 Lexington 5030 Lexington Ave.63115 

Tuesday,  01/09/2018 Metro A&C 4015 McPherson, 63108 
Tuesday,  02/13/2018 
CANCELLED Roosevelt 3230 Hartford Ave. 63118 

Tuesday, 02/20/2018 Roosevelt 3230 Hartford Ave. 63118 
Tuesday, 03/13/2018:  
Special Meeting Board of Education 801 N. 11th St. 63101 

Tuesday, 03/20/2018 Metro A&C 4015 McPherson, 63108 

Tuesday,  04/10/2018 Nahed Chapman New American 
Academy 1616 S. Grand, 63104 

Tuesday,  05/08/2018 Stix ECC 647 Tower Grove, 63110 
Tuesday,  6/12/2018 Northwest Law Academy 5140 Riverview Blvd. 63120 
      
Please note this is the planned schedule beginning July 11, 2017.   
Locations may change as the year progresses.  Please check the www.slps.org website for 
current information about parent meetings (topics, times) and locations. 
 


